HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis
2025 Primrose Bowl 5 on 23/07/2025

Blayer Name
Division 1
Meil Corbett
Michael Milner
Barry Webster

Marc Tilley

Club Vouchers

1st Place David McKenry - 42pts
2nd Place lan Hall - 39 pts
3rd Place Paul Wilkinson - 39 pts
Best Gross William Walker - 74

Handicap

16

10

£25.00
£17.50
£12.50
£20.00

Hole
2@ 3rd
2@ 15th £21 per Two
2@ 15th
2 @ 15th
Swee
1st Place David McKenry - 42pts
2nd Place lan Hall - 39 pts
3rd Place Paul Wilkinson - 39 pts

4th Place Stephen Webb - 38 pts

£32.00
£20.00
£14.00
£ 8.00



