HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis 2025 Primrose Bowl 5 on 23/07/2025

Player Name	Handicap	Hole	
Division 1			
Neil Corbett	9	2 @ 3rd	
Michael Milner	4	2 @ 15th	£21 per Two
Barry Webster	16	2 @ 15th	
Marc Tilley	10	2 @ 15th	

<u>Club Vouchers</u>			<u>Sweep</u>	<u>Sweep</u>		
1st Place	David McKenry - 42pts	£25.00	1st Place	David McKenry - 42pts	£32.00	
2nd Place	Ian Hall - 39 pts	£17.50	2nd Place	Ian Hall - 39 pts	£20.00	
3rd Place	Paul Wilkinson - 39 pts	£12.50	3rd Place	Paul Wilkinson - 39 pts	£14.00	
Best Gross	William Walker - 74	£20.00	4th Place	Stephen Webb - 38 pts	£ 8.00	